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Online Auction of Gym Equipment in Modesto, California

Auction Opens. Fri, Sep 29 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104A
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110A
0111
0112
0113
0113A
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131

Title

Matrix Pat Lat Pull Down
Paramount Pec Fly

Icarian Leg Press

Cybex Arc Trainer

Adjustable Bench

105 Pound Dumbbell

[ron Grip Dumbbell 95 Lb
[ron Grip Dumbbell 1001b
Hausmann Observation Table Electric
Free Motion Tricep Machine
Nautilus Nitro Leg Press

Body Masters Lateral Shoulder Raise
Hammer Strength Lateral Raise
Free Motion Seated Row
Woodway 4 Front

Cybex Decline Bench Press
Cybex Flat Bench Press
Cybex Decline Ab Bench
Cybex Incline Bench

Cybex Incline Bench

Cybex Flat Bench

Cybex Flat Bench

Commercia Bench Adjustable
Cybex Seated Calf Raise
Shoulder Press Bench
Commercial Ab Bench

Hyper Extension Machine
Cybex Hyper Extension
Precor Stretch Trainer

Body Masters Arm Curl

Star Trec Stationary Bike
Matrix Eliptical Stepper
Cybex Arc Trainer
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Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 5 10:30am PT

Lot

0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167

Title

Paramount Rotary Chest Press
Paramount Shoulder Press
Icarian Leg Press

Free Motion Iso Lateral High Row
Free Motion Leg Extension
Hoist Leg Extension

Hoist Seated Leg Curl

Hoist Lay Pull Down

Matrix Stationary Bike

Cybex Eagle Leg Press

Precor Elliptical

Jump Box

Riserswith Platform

(6) Steps for Riser Platform

(15) Various Slam Balls
Dumbell Rack With Various Dumbbells
Balance Ball

Balance Ball

Excercise Ball

Striker Pads with Striker

Body Bar Set with Stand

Kettle Bells Various Sizes
Olympic Bar

Olympic Bar

Various Bars and Attachments
Hammer Bar

Slam Ball Rack

(2) Gym Mats Thick Rubber
Centurion Pro Maxima Stairmaster
Nautilus Nitro Eco Preacher Curl
Nautilus Stairmaster

Health Meter Professional Scale
Scale Tronix Scale



Lot

0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186

Title

Matrix Treadmill

UFC SLAM BAG 165 Lb
Life Fitness Treadmill Flex Dec
Dumbbells Set With Rack
9 YogaMatt's

Nautilus Stairmaster

20Ib Slam Ball

20lb Slam Ball

Olympic Tricep Bar

Slam Balls

Nautilus Stairmaster
Nautilus Stairmaster
Huge Work Out Tire
Nautilus Stairmaster

Hammer Strength Ground Base Squat/L unge

Olympic Plates Set
Bumper Plates

Power Rack

Body Masters Flat Bench

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.
Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

06/12/25 07:17:50

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method

after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to

their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.
How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion
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REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment
By Appointment Only on:

Wednesday, October 11th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Thursday, October 12th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized

agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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