

www.WestAuction.com

Online Auction of Gym Equipment in Modesto, California

Auction Opens: Fri, Sep 29 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 5 10:30am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Matrix Pat Lat Pull Down	0132	Paramount Rotary Chest Press
0101	Paramount Pec Fly	0133	Paramount Shoulder Press
0102	Icarian Leg Press	0134	Icarian Leg Press
0103	Cybex Arc Trainer	0135	Free Motion Iso Lateral High Row
0104A	Adjustable Bench	0136	Free Motion Leg Extension
0105	105 Pound Dumbbell	0137	Hoist Leg Extension
0106	Iron Grip Dumbbell 95 Lb	0138	Hoist Seated Leg Curl
0107	Iron Grip Dumbbell 100lb	0139	Hoist Lay Pull Down
0108	Hausmann Observation Table Electric	0140	Matrix Stationary Bike
0109	Free Motion Tricep Machine	0141	Cybex Eagle Leg Press
0110A	Nautilus Nitro Leg Press	0142	Precor Elliptical
0111	Body Masters Lateral Shoulder Raise	0143	Jump Box
0112	Hammer Strength Lateral Raise	0144	Risers with Platform
0113	Free Motion Seated Row	0145	(6) Steps for Riser Platform
0113A	Woodway 4 Front	0146	(15) Various Slam Balls
0114	Cybex Decline Bench Press	0147	Dumbell Rack With Various Dumbbells
0115	Cybex Flat Bench Press	0148	Balance Ball
0116	Cybex Decline Ab Bench	0149	Balance Ball
0117	Cybex Incline Bench	0150	Excercise Ball
0118	Cybex Incline Bench	0151	Striker Pads with Striker
0119	Cybex Flat Bench	0152	Body Bar Set with Stand
0120	Cybex Flat Bench	0153	Kettle Bells Various Sizes
0121	Commercial Bench Adjustable	0157	Olympic Bar
0122	Cybex Seated Calf Raise	0158	Olympic Bar
0123	Shoulder Press Bench	0159	Various Bars and Attachments
0124	Commercial Ab Bench	0160	Hammer Bar
0125	Hyper Extension Machine	0161	Slam Ball Rack
0126	Cybex Hyper Extension	0162	(2) Gym Mats Thick Rubber
0127	Precor Stretch Trainer	0163	Centurion Pro Maxima Stairmaster
0128	Body Masters Arm Curl	0164	Nautilus Nitro Eco Preacher Curl
0129	Star Trec Stationary Bike	0165	Nautilus Stairmaster
0130	Matrix Eliptical Stepper	0166	Health Meter Professional Scale
0131	Cybex Arc Trainer	0167	Scale Tronix Scale

Lot	Title
0168	Matrix Treadmill
0169	UFC SLAM BAG 165 Lb
0170	Life Fitness Treadmill Flex Dec
0171	Dumbbells Set With Rack
0172	9 Yoga Matt's
0173	Nautilus Stairmaster
0174	20lb Slam Ball
0175	20lb Slam Ball
0176	Olympic Tricep Bar
0177	Slam Balls
0178	Nautilus Stairmaster
0179	Nautilus Stairmaster
0180	Huge Work Out Tire
0181	Nautilus Stairmaster
0182	Hammer Strength Ground Base Squat/Lunge
0183	Olympic Plates Set
0184	Bumper Plates
0185	Power Rack

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Body Masters Flat Bench

0186

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment By Appointment Only on:

Wednesday, October 11th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Thursday, October 12th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer. Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur. Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**